HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS FOR
DRAIN PIPE SOLUTIONS
ACU-TECH.COM.AU
2 HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS FOR DRAIN PIPE SOLUTIONS
About Us
We Care.
Acu-Tech prioritises high quality customer service
and support, focusing on always having a positive

they face.
Tailored solutions: Leveraging our materials, technology,
training, and installation methods, we help determine and
implement the right solutions for our clients.
Problem-solving expertise: Leveraging our vast
knowledge and experience, we address challenges and
deliver effective solutions.
Industry-specific delivery: We excel in providing bespoke
pipeline solutions specifically tailored to the distinctive
requirements of the industries we serve.
WHAT SETS US APART?
DRAINAGE PIPE
6 HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS FOR DRAIN PIPE SOLUTIONS
DRAIN PIPE SIZES
PIPE SIZE (mm) NOMINAL BORE CODE LENGTH SDR
50 40 DBK05021005 5 meter SDR21
56 50 DBK05621005 5 meter SDR21
63 50 DBK06321005 5 meter SDR21
75 65 DBK07526005 5 meter SDR26
90 80 DBK09026005 5 meter SDR26
110 100 DBK11026005 5 meter SDR26
125 115 DBK12526005 5 meter SDR26
160 150 DBK16026005 5 meter SDR26
200 184 DBK20026006 6 meter SDR26
200 187 DBK20033006 6 meter SDR33
250 230 DBK25026006 6 meter SDR26
250 234 DBK25033006 6 meter SDR33
315 290 DBK31526006 6 meter SDR26
315 296 DBK31533006 6 meter SDR33
FITTING SIZE
(mm)
NOMINAL BORE CODE BOX QTY
50 40 350003 10